KINGS ARMS

WINKLEIGH

LIGHT LUNCHES

Spring Ticklers

Home-made Warm Focaccia Bread, oil & balsamic (ve)

Soup of the Day, crusty warm bread & butter (v) (gf option)

West Country Pigs in Blankets, Devonshire mature cheddar honey mustard dipping sauce

Cup of Soup & a Bacon Roll or Chip Butty & butter (df option) (gf option)

Lunchtime Classics

(Classic Toasted BL'T Club Sandwich 3 tiers of sourdough bread with mayonnaise
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Fggs on Sourdough Toast, with a side salad (df)
Smashed Avocado & Poached Eggs on Sourdough Toast, with a side salad (df) (v)

Welsh Rarebit, flavoured with Exmoor Ale & wholegrain mustard, served with salad or chips (v)

Baguettes & Wraps

Choose between fabulously crusty white 10” baguettes or soft tortilla wraps.
All choices are served with a small side salad

Cheese ‘Ploughmans’ Cheddar cheese, apple, onion, chutney & salad
Scampi & Tartare, salad, onion, tomato

Grilled Halloumi, roasted peppers, rocket & pesto

Bacon & Camembert apple & cider chutney & salad

Warm Coronation Chicken & salad

The Sir Simon de Winkleigh breaded southern fried chicken breast, salad, onion,
tomato, sweet chilli sauce & mayo

ADD A BASKET OF CHIPS TO ANY OF THE ABOVE FOR £4.00

Baguette
Wrap

Baguette
Wrap

Baguette
Wrap

Baguette
Wrap

Baguette
Wrap

Baguette
Wrap

£3.50
£5.50
£6.50
£6.95

£7.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50

£7.50
£6.50

£7.50
£6.50

£7.95
£6.95

£7.95
£6.95

£8.50
£7.50

£8.95
£7.95

All our food is prepared where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. If you have any food allergies, please tell us before you order.

All our food is cooked to order and there may be a wait during busy periods



