

LIGHT LUNCHES

Spring Ticklers

Home-made Warm Focaccia Bread, oil & balsamic (ve)	£3.50
Soup of the Day, crusty warm bread & butter (v) (gf option)	£5.50
West Country Pigs in Blankets, Devonshire mature cheddar honey mustard dipping sauce	£6.50
Cup of Soup & a Bacon Roll or Chip Butty & butter (df option) (gf option)	£6.95
Lunghtime Classics	

Lunchtime Classics

Classic Toasted BLT Club Sandwich 3 tiers of sourdough bread with mayonnaise	£7.50
Smoked Salmon & Scrambled Eggs on Sourdough Toast, with a side salad (df)	£8.50
Smashed Avocado & Poached Eggs on Sourdough Toast, with a side salad (df) (v)	£8.50
Welsh Rarebit, flavoured with Exmoor Ale & wholegrain mustard, served with salad or chips (v)	£8.50

Baguettes & Wraps

Choose between fabulously crusty white 10" baguettes or soft tortilla wraps. All choices are served with a small side salad		
Cheese 'Ploughmans' Cheddar cheese, apple, onion, chutney & salad	Baguette Wrap	£7.50 £6.50
Scampi & Tartare, salad, onion, tomato	Baguette Wrap	£7.50 £6.50
Grilled Halloumi, roasted peppers, rocket & pesto	Baguette Wrap	£7.95 £6.95
Bacon & Camembert apple & cider chutney & salad	Baguette Wrap	£7.95 £6.95
Warm Coronation Chicken & salad	Baguette Wrap	£8.50 £7.50
The Sir Simon de Winkleigh breaded southern fried chicken breast, salad, onion, tomato, sweet chilli sauce & mayo	Baguette Wrap	£8.95 £7.95

ADD A BASKET OF CHIPS TO ANY OF THE ABOVE FOR **£4.00**

All our food is prepared where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. If you have any food allergies, please tell us before you order. All our food is cooked to order and there may be a wait during busy periods